Pokal Jugend

Rang
1

No o~ wN

Lizenziert fir Schiel3en des Lizenznehmers SV Oberegg

St.Nr

2249
8002
2265
2045
1272
2436
9008

Nachname, Vorname

Halla, Benedikt
Brackle, Jannik
Binzer, Ramona
Sturm, Miriam
Binzer, Bianca
Denk, Eileen
Fleschhut, Markus

Verein

Heiderdslein Obereqg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heideroslein Obereqq
Heideroslein Obereqq
Heiderdslein Obereqg
Heiderdslein Oberegg

Teiler

32,0
48,2
85,3
157,2
162,8
1725
260,9

Deck-Blattl

55,4
105,9
118,0
331,0
295,7
232,6
4715

84,3
190,9
140,3
343,3
296,5
234,2
717,0



